STUDENT VEHICLE REGISTRATION FORM WESTMINSTER ACADEMY® 2010-2011 Decal

Please complete this form and submit IT to the Facilities Office within five (5) days of first parking the vehicle on campus. A registration fee of \$125, payable to Westminster Academy, should be submitted with this form:

- 1. Please inform the Facilities Office if a new vehicle is being brought to campus.
- 2. Any vehicle brought to the campus as a substitute for this vehicle for a short period of time will be registered via a Temporary Parking Pass.
- 3. The student agrees to operate the vehicle in a safe, mature and responsible way, and will comply with all WA driving and parking regulations.
- 4. The vehicle decal obtained hereby should be clearly displayed on the outside, of the rear window of the registered vehicle.
- 5. Violation of any of these rules or the attached regulations may result in loss of driving privileges.
- 6. Lost or stolen decals should be promptly reported to the Facilities Office for replacement (at no additional cost).

By way of signature hereon, the student and parent indicate that they have thoroughly read, understand and agree to abide by all rules and regulations governing the driving and parking of vehicles on the WA campus.

Make/Model/Color:	Tag #:
Student Name (print):	Signature:
Parent Name (print):	Signature:

Vehicle Operating Rules and Regulations

- 1. Do not park in "No Parking" zones.
- 2. Do not enter coned-off or other closed areas.
- 3. Do not park anywhere on the WA Campus north of 56th Street.
- 4. Always (24/7) park in designated student parking areas.
- 5. Do not block any gate, drive or vehicle, at any time.
- 6. The vehicle's sound system should be maintained at a volume level so as not to disrupt the peace of the school and the surrounding neighborhood.

Westminster Academy is a Christ-centered, biblically-based college preparatory school dedicated to equipping covenant students to excel by using their gifts and talents for God's glory.

This form has been developed for the sole use of the students and parents of Westminster Academy® and is not to be duplicated or reproduced in any form without the expressed written consent of the School Board of Westminster Academy®. (revised 8/4/10)